Ergebnisse fir: AMM/ WAT / 3. Kreisklasse Ammerland/Waterkant Frauen | (4 Werfer)

Abwurf 13.00 Uhr
Westerloy 12:30 Uhr
Haarenstroth 12:45 Uhr

Platz Mannschaft Spiele Schoet
1 Salzendeich 14 54:6
2 14 23:14
3 Delfshausen I 14 26:22
4 Haarenstroth || 14 15:34
5  Jeddeloh 14 19:23
6  Westerloy 14 19:35
7 14 23:27
8  Buppelll 14 16:34
Spieltag 1 29.09.2013
Salzendeich Westerloy
Jeddeloh Delfshausen I
Haarenstroth 1l Buppel Il
Spieltag 2 06.10.2013
Delfshausen Il Salzendeich
Westerloy Haarenstroth Il
Jeddeloh
Buppel Il
Spieltag 3 20.10.2013
Salzendeich Buppel Il
Jeddeloh Westerloy
Delfshausen II
Haarenstroth Il
Spieltag 4 03.11.2013
Delfshausen II Haarenstroth 11
Westerloy
Salzendeich
Buppel I Jeddeloh
Spieltag 5 10.11.2013
Salzendeich Haarenstroth Il
Delfshausen Il
Jeddeloh
Buppel Il Westerloy
Spieltag 6 01.12.2013
Westerloy Delfshausen Il
Bippel Il
Salzendeich
Haarenstroth Il Jeddeloh
Umbruchzeile=
09. 09. 21

Punkte

22:6
18:10
15:13
13:15
12:16
12:16
11:17

9:19

Ergebnis Gaststatte
48 409 Engelbart
9 56 Spohler Krug
4 28 Dorfkrug Delfshaus...
-19 -31 SV Westerholtsfelde...
-4 -45 Zum Goldenen Anker
-16  -200 Mihlenhof Westerloy
-4 76 Doerps-Kroog
-18 -293 Blppeler Krug
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
0,060 0:0 11
2,037 2:0 2:0
2,002 2:0 2:0
3,038 3:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-6,016 0:6 0:2
5,000 5:0 2:0
1,032 1:0 2:0
-3,040 0:3 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,082 4:0 2:0
4,094 4:0 2:0
0,035 0:0 11
1,081 1:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
2,071 2:0 2:0
-4,085 0:4 0:2
-0,028 0:0 11
1,005 1:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
5,063 5:0 2:0
-2,013 0:2 0:2
1,015 1:0 2:0
5,000 5:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-4,045 0:4 0:2
5,035 5.0 2:0
-4,046 0:4 0:2
1,067 1:0 2:0
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>Druckdatum:  21.12.2025 11:03
Stand: 25.03.2014 18:23
04483/296
04458-90990
04402-7727
tba
04486-364

04409-972465
04451-959444



Spieltag 7
Salzendeich

Buppel Il
Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 8
Delfshausen Il

Westerloy

Buppel Il

Spieltag 9
Salzendeich
Westerloy
Jeddeloh

Spieltag 10
Delfshausen I
Westerloy
Buppel Il
Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 11
Salzendeich
Jeddeloh

Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 12
Westerloy

Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 13
Salzendeich
Delfshausen I
Jeddeloh
Buppel Il

Spieltag 14
Delfshausen I
Westerloy
Jeddeloh

15.12.2013
Jeddeloh
Westerloy
Delfshausen I

05.01.2014
Jeddeloh

Salzendeich

Haarenstroth Il

19.01.2014

Delfshausen Il

Haarenstroth Il

Buppel I

26.01.2014

Jeddeloh
Salzendeich

09.02.2014

Buppel Il
Westerloy

Delfshausen Il

23.02.2014
Buppel Il
Delfshausen I
Jeddeloh

Salzendeich

09.03.2014

Westerloy

Haarenstroth Il

23.03.2014

Buppel Il

Salzendeich

Haarenstroth Il

Ergebnis
8,009
0,033

-5,000
5,000

Ergebnis
4,000
1,002
5,000

-0,030

Ergebnis
5,000
9,080

-1,097
-5,000

Ergebnis
2,055
3,071
5,000
2,034

Ergebnis
9,050
5,000

12,055
3,055

Ergebnis
1,023
4,017

-1,019
-5,000

Ergebnis
4,043
3,004
6,085

-2,024

Ergebnis
6,026
-3,000
-4,014
2,037

Schoet
8:0
0:0
0:5
5:0

Schoet
4:0
1:0
5:0
0:0

Schoet
5:0
9:0
0:1
0:5

Schoet
2:0
3.0
5:0
2.0

Schoet
9:0
5:0

12:0
3.0

Schoet
1:0
4:0
0:1
0:5

Schoet
4:0
3.0
6:0
0:2

Schoet
6:0
0:3
0:4
2:0
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Punkte
2:0
11
0:2
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
11

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
0:2
0:2
2:0



